ENVIRONMENTAL NOISE MONITORING SYSTEM
PRODUCT DATA
OVERVIEW
MEASUREMENTS
& CALCULATIONS
LAeq
L10
Leq, 1h

•    NG-1510 Charger 15V/10A
•    NG-0076 Cable
Ordering information
•   i709C Software for additional noise terminal
•   4231 Acoustic calibrator
•   UA-1707 Tripod adaptor
•   NG-1210 LiFePo Battery 12V/10A
•   NG-1212K Portable Battery pack with charger
•   NG-2560 SD Memory card, 256GB
•   2TB Hard disk
•   NG-0645-100 Microphone extension cable for 3639 retrofit
•   NG-1208 Solar panel with control and charging unit
•   NG-0536 Weather station, 6 parameters
•   NG-0533  Weather station, 2 parameters
Options
Accredited calibration
•    NG-i359 CAF Accredited calibration of 2250, 4952
•    4231-CAF Accredited calibration of acoustic calibrator
•    NG-0536-CAF Accredited calibration weather station with six parameters
•    NG-0533-CAF Accredited calibration weather station with two parameters
IMS merilni sistemi d.o.o.
Cesta Ljubljanske brigade 23a
SI-1000 Ljubljana
Phone: +38615000930